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ET.A.

In Pit
In Pit
In Pit
In Pit
In Pit
In Pit
In Pit
In Pit
In Pit
In Pit
In Pit
In Pit
In Pit
In Pit
Finshd
In Pit
In Pit
In Pit
In Pit
In Pit
In Pit
In Pit
Finshd
In Pit
In Pit
In Pit

~ CLASS
Moto2
Moto2
Moto2
Moto2
Moto2
Moto2
Moto2
Moto2
Moto2
Moto2
Moto2
Moto2
Moto2
Moto2
Moto2
Moto2
Moto2
Moto2
Moto2
Moto2
Moto2
Moto2
Moto2
Moto2
Moto2
Moto2

* TEAM

Fantic Racing

Elf Marc VDS Racing Team
Liqui Moly Dynavolt Intact GP
[taltrans Racing Team

Fantic Racing

RW - Idrofoglia Racing GP

Elf Marc YDS Racing Team
Red Bull KTM Ajo

ITALJET Gresini Moto2™

Team HDRE Heidrun

BLU CRU Pramac Yamaha Moto2™
ITALJET Gresini MotoZ™

Liqui Moly Dynavolt Intact GP
Team HDRE Heidrun
QIMOTOR - FRINSA - M3l
[taltrans Racing Team

KLINT Forward Factory Team
Red Bull KTM Ajo

CFMOTO Aspar Team
Idemitsu Honda Team Asia
KLINT Forward Factory Team
RW - Idrofoglia Racing GP
QIMOTOR - FRINSA - M3l
CFMOTO Aspar Team

BLU CRU Pramac Yamaha Moto2™
Idemitsu Honda Team Asia

e
“ RIDER

Aron Canet
Jake Dixon
Manuel Gonzalez
Diogo Moreira
Bamy Baltus
fonta van den Goorbergh
Flip Salaé

Deniz Oncu
Albert Arenas
Alonso Lopez
Tony Arboling
Damyn Binder
sennda Agius
Celestino Vietti
sergio Garcia
Adnan Huertas
Alex Escng
Collin Veijer
Caniel Holgado
Mario Suryo Aji
Jorge Navamo
Ayurmu Sasakl
Ivan Crfolo
Cavid Alonso
lzan Guevarg
Yuki Kunii

L L]

Kalex
Boscoscuro
Kalex
Kalex
Kalex
Kalex
Boscoscuro
Kalex
Kalex
Boscoscuro
Boscoscuro
Kalex
Kalex
Boscoscuro
Boscoscuro
Kalex
Forward
Kalex
Kalex
Kalex
Forward
Kalex
Boscoscuro
Kalex
Boscoscuro
Kalex

L1

BEST
1:41.191
1:41.281
1:41.287
1:41.580
1:41.745
1:41.854
1:41.887
1:41.920
1:41.980
1:42.059
1:42.117
1:42.178
1:42.301
1:42.323
1:42.338
1:42.340
1:42.387
1:42.425
1:42.502
1:42.558
1:42.635
1:42.835
1:42.842
1:42.874
1:43.315
1:44.037
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55
af
47
&1

27
35

&1

fa
32
62

63
53

42
&4

4]
al
&9
53
&1
42

L1

GAP

0.090
0.094
0.389
0.554
0.6463
0.694
0.729
0.78%
0.848
0.924
0.987
1.110
1.132
1.147
1.14%
1.194
1.234
1.311
1.347
1.444
1.644
1.4651
1.4683
2.124
2.B44

4k



